Course Course Title Credits
Transfer Module Start Date End Date
BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology | 4.00
5/27/2025 7/22/2025
BIOL 1510 FjJ2 Anatomy and Physiology | 4.00
5/27/2025 7/22/2025
BIOL 1520 FjJ1 Anatomy and Physiology 11 4.00
5/27/2025 7/22/2025
CHEM 1161 SO1 First Year Chemistry Lab I 1.00
™ 5/27/2025 8/5/2025
ENGL 1101 FS1 English Composition I 3.00
™ 5/27/2025 7/22/2025
FNAR 1104 FS1 Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00
™ 5/27/2025 7/22/2025
PRAC 1300 SO1 Pharmacology 2.00
NR 5/27/2025 8/5/2025
PRAC 1600 SO1 Practical Nursing Concepts II 5.00
NR 5/27/2025 8/5/2025
PSYC 1111 FS1 Life Span Human Development 3.00
5/27/2025 7/22/2025
-Online/Hybrid Course Fees are $25.00 per credit hour.
-Career Services Fees are $10.00 per credit hour.
-Facility Fees are $6.00 per credit hour.
The College reserves the right to change fees.
Course Lab Fee
BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology I $30.00
BIOL 1510 FJ2 Anatomy and Physiology I $45.00

Fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Note

Location

Course Note: You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs
106 M W

Brown County Campus

Course Note: You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs
106 M W

Brown County Campus

Course Note: You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs
106 M W

Brown County Campus

Brown County Campus

Brown County Campus

Brown County Campus

Brown County Campus

Brown County Campus
Brown County Campus

Brown County Campus

Room Days

108

103

202

210

210
212

211

Time

08:30 am

12:00 pm

04:00 pm

09:00 am

11:00 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

08:30 am
01:00 pm

02:00 pm

10:39 am

02:09 pm

06:09 pm

01:04 pm

01:34 pm

10:34 am

11:49 am

12:09 pm
03:59 pm

04:34 pm

Instructor

Gardner

Gardner

Gardner

Luna Pineda

Instructor

Hitchman

Fugate

Momper

Payton



-Online/Hybrid Course Fees are $25.00 per credit hour.
-Career Services Fees are $10.00 per credit hour.
-Facility Fees are $6.00 per credit hour.

The College reserves the right to change fees.

Course Lab Fee Course Course Materials Fee
BIOL 1520 FJ1 A_natomy and Ph_YSiOIOgY I $45.00 ENGL 1101 FS1 English Composition I $40.90
CHEM1161 SO1 First Year Chemistry Lab I $60.00 FNAR 1104 FS1 Introduction To The Fine Arts $43.75
PRAC 1300 501 Pharmacology $98.00 BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology I $94.99
PRAC 1600 SO1 Practical Nursing Concepts II $98.00 BIOL 1510 FJ2 Anatomy and Physiology I $128.74

BIOL 1520 FJ1  Anatomy and Physiology II $128.74

Course Course Materials Fee
ACCT 2202 or 2221 or 2230 $129.99*

BADM 2222

*Fee covers all ACCT.. BADM... courses listed directly above.



