Summer Semester 2025 | Brown County Campus Only

Fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course	Course Title	Credit	s Course N	lote			
Transfer Module	Start Date	End Date	Location	Room	Days	Time	Instructor
BIOL 1040 FJ2	Human Biology I	4.00	Course N	ote: You	ı must visit ht	tp://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs	
	5/27/2025	7/22/2025	Brown County Campus	106	M W	08:30 am 10:39 am	Gardner
BIOL 1510 FJ2	Anatomy and Physiology I	4.00	Course N	ote: You	ı must visit ht	tp://tinyurl.com/onlineregs	
	5/27/2025	7/22/2025	Brown County Campus	106	M W	12:00 pm 02:09 pm	Gardner
BIOL 1520 FJ1	Anatomy and Physiology II	4.00	Course N	ote: You	ı must visit ht	tp://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs	
	5/27/2025	7/22/2025	Brown County Campus	106	M W	04:00 pm 06:09 pm	Gardner
CHEM 1161 SO1	First Year Chemistry Lab I	1.00					
TM	5/27/2025	8/5/2025	Brown County Campus	108	W	09:00 am 01:04 pm	Luna Pineda
ENGL 1101 FS1	English Composition I	3.00					
TM	5/27/2025	7/22/2025	Brown County Campus	103	T R	11:00 am 01:34 pm	Instructor
FNAR 1104 FS1	Introduction To The Fine Ar	ts 3.00					
TM	5/27/2025	7/22/2025	Brown County Campus	202	T R	08:00 am 10:34 am	Hitchman
PRAC 1300 SO1	Pharmacology	2.00					
NR	5/27/2025	8/5/2025	Brown County Campus	210	M	08:30 am 11:49 am	Fugate
PRAC 1600 SO1	Practical Nursing Concepts	II 5.00					
NR	5/27/2025	8/5/2025	Brown County Campus Brown County Campus		W M W	08:30 am 12:09 pm 01:00 pm 03:59 pm	Momper
PSYC 1111 FS1	Life Span Human Developm	ent 3.00					
-		7/22/2025	Brown County Campus	211	T R	02:00 pm 04:34 pm	Payton
	. ,	• •	- ·			•	•

⁻Online/Hybrid Course Fees are \$25.00 per credit hour.

The College reserves the right to change fees.

Course				Lab Fee	
BIOL	1040 H	FJ2	Human Biology I	\$30.00	
BIOL	1510 H	FJ2	Anatomy and Physiology I	\$45.00	

⁻Career Services Fees are \$10.00 per credit hour.

⁻Facility Fees are \$6.00 per credit hour.

- -Online/Hybrid Course Fees are \$25.00 per credit hour.
- -Career Services Fees are \$10.00 per credit hour.
- -Facility Fees are \$6.00 per credit hour.

The College reserves the right to change fees.

Course	Lab Fee	Course		Course Materials Fee
BIOL 1520 FJ1 Anatomy and Ph	ysiology II \$45.00	ENGL 1101	FS1 English Composition I	\$40.90
CHEM 1161 SO1 First Year Chem	istry Lab I \$60.00	FNAR 1104	•	
PRAC 1300 SO1 Pharmacology	\$ 98.00	BIOL 1040		\$ 94.99
PRAC 1600 SO1 Practical Nursin	g Concepts II \$98.00	BIOL 1510	FJ2 Anatomy and Physiology I	\$ 128.74
		BIOL 1520	FJ1 Anatomy and Physiology II	\$ 128.74

Course Materials Fee

ACCT 2202 or 2221 or 2230

\$129.99*

BADM 2222

^{*}Fee covers all ACCT... BADM... courses listed directly above.